SECTION C:
PVC PRESSURE SYSTEMS
38
Key All items are DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Stormwater
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
BENDS SIZE CODE BOX QUANTITY COMMENT
15mm x 45° 801-15-45 180
15mm x 90° 801-15-90 180

Key All items are DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Stormwater
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
SOCKET UNION SIZE CODE BOX QUANTITY COMMENT
15mm 811-15
20mm 811-20 10
25mm 811-25 30
32mm 811-32 50
40mm 811-40
50mm 811-50
65mm 811-65
80mm 811-80
100mm 811-100
SOCKET UNION
THREADED
SIZE CODE COMMENT
15mm 811T-15
Female Thread
each end
20mm 811T-20
25mm 811T-25
32mm 811T-32
40mm 811T-40
50mm 811T-50
65mm 811T-65
80mm 811T-80
100mm 811T-100
VALVE SOCKET SIZE CODE BOX QUANTITY COMMENT
15mm 813-15 300
Over Pipe
Male Thread

200mm 830-200
46
Key All items are DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Stormwater
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
HOSE TAIL SIZE CODE COMMENT
15mm 860-15
20mm 860-20
25mm 860-25
32mm 860-32
40mm 860-40
50mm 860-50
65mm 860-65
80mm 860-80
100mm 860-100
BALL VALVE THREADED SIZE CODE COMMENT
15mm PBVT-15
Female Thread
each end
20mm PBVT-20
25mm PBVT-25
32mm PBVT-32
40mm PBVT-40
50mm PBVT-50
65mm PBVT-65
80mm PBVT-80
100mm PBVT-100
VAN STONE FLANGE SIZE CODE COMMENT
80mm 854-80
These are Table D&E
100mm 854-100
150mm 854-150
200mm 854-200
250mm 854-250
300mm 854-300
47
Key All items are DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Stormwater
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
BALL VALVE
SOCKETED
SIZE CODE COMMENT
15mm PBVS-15
20mm PBVS-20
25mm PBVS-25
32mm PBVS-32
40mm PBVS-40
50mm PBVS-50
DOUBLE UNION BALL VALVE
THREADED
SIZE CODE COMMENT
15mm PDUVT-15
20mm PDUVT-20
25mm PDUVT-25
32mm PDUVT-32
40mm PDUVT-40
50mm PDUVT-50
65mm PDUVT-65
80mm PDUVT-80
100mm PDUVT-100
150mm PDUVT-150
SOCKET END FOR
DOUBLE UNION VALVE
SIZE CODE COMMENT
15mm PDUE-15
20mm PDUE-20
25mm PDUE-25
32mm PDUE-32
40mm PDUE-40
50mm PDUE-50
65mm PDUE-65
80mm PDUE-80
100mm PDUE-100
CHECK VALVE
BALL SOCKET
SIZE CODE COMMENT
20mm PCVB-20
25mm PCVB-25
32mm PCVB-32
40mm PCVB-40
50mm PCVB-50
48
Key All items are DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Stormwater
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
•	 Made to AS/NZS 1477
•	 6 metre lengths
•	 Solvent joint
•	 Lead free product
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PN
RATING
NOMINAL
SIZE (MM)
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (MM)
MIN MAX
800-15-6MPN18 15mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN18 15 21.2 21.5
800-20-6MPN12 20mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN12 20 26.6 26.9
800-25-6MPN12 25mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN12 25 33.4 33.7
800-32-6MPN12 32mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN12 32 42.1 42.4
800-40-6MPN12 40mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN12 40 48.1 48.4
800-50-6MPN12 50mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN12 50 60.2 60.5
800-65-6MPN12 65mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN12 65 75.2 75.5
800-80-6MPN12 80mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN12 80 88.7 89.1
800-100-6MPN12 100mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN12 100 114.1 114.5
800-150-6MPN12 150mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN12 150 160.0 160.5
MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE COMPARISON
PRESSURE
CLASS PN BAR METRES HEAD MPA KPA PSI
A 3 3 30 0.3 300 45